
X-COMBAT
+76.01 kgPANAMERICANO X-COMBAT BJJ PRO  - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 29 Abr 2017

Sem Repescagem

#4 Competidores

ADULTO MASC MARROM ABSOLUTO PESADO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1988 até 1999

Tempo: 6 min

GUSTAVO BRUNO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
(PEPOSO TEAM)

1

9

5

13

JOAO PEDRO CHAGAS BARBOSA
(NOVA UNIÃO)
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ARTHUR FARIA MARCHITO
(CHECKMAT 04)
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CLERIO DA SILVA JUNIOR
(PANTERA NEGRA)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:
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